

Park District of La Grange
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS
YEAR 2025
Monthly meetings of the Board of Commissioners of the Park District of La Grange are regularly scheduled for the second Monday of the month (except where noted within published schedule).  All regularly scheduled meetings start at 6:00 P.M. in the DeSitter Room located in the Administrative\Recreation Facility at 536 East Avenue, La Grange, Illinois. The April meeting will be held at the Community Center, 200 S. Washington Ave, La Grange, IL 60525.

Monday, January 13
       Monday, February 10 

Monday, March 10 
       Monday, April 21* 
    
Monday, May 12
         

Monday, June 9

Monday, July 14
   
Monday, August 11 

Monday, September 8

 Monday, October 20

Monday, November 10


Monday, December 8
* Meetings held at the Community Center, 200 S. Washington Ave, La Grange, IL 


